Eighth Judicial District Nominating Commission

(Jackson and Larimer Counties)

Updated: March 8, 2018

Name

Richard Gast
Tracy Oldemeyer
Michael Blanton
Thomas Milligan
Stephen Tool
Kathleen Smith

Party Atty. or Non-

c € U ®™®» C O

Atty

Attorney
Attorney
Non-Atty
Non-Atty
Non-Atty

Attorney

Term of Office

Beginning
08/07/15
01/01/16
01/01/13
11/12/16
01/24/18
01/24/18

Ending
12/31/20
12/31/21
12/31/18
12/31/21
12/31/23
12/31/23

County of
Residence
Larimer
Larimer
Jackson
Larimer
Larimer

Larimer



